Kabelverschraubungen Progress® Kunststoff GFK

Anschlussgewinde metrisch
Zulassungstyp: Progress GFK

- Hellgrau RAL 7035
- Einteiliger Dichteinsatz

Artikel-Nr.:

E-Nr.:

EAN:

Material
Eigenschaften
Dichtung
Einsatztemperatur
Zugentlastung
Schutzart
Gewinde (G)
Klemmbereich min.

Klemmbereich max.

Schlusselweite
Masswert (H)
Gewindelange (L)
Versand

1571.17.060

121740408
7611614137087

Polyamid glasfaserverstarkt
halogenfrei

TPE

-20°C / +100°C
Ausfuhrung A nach EN 62444
IP68

M16x1.5

4.5 mm

6.0 mm

21 mm

26.0 mm

12 mm

50

000
R (o] 1}
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